
 
 

Please send updates to updates@cwa6001.org                                                                            Updated Jun 2025        

       DFW AIRPORT AND PGS STEWARD LIST 

 
STEWARD NAME: PHONE: 

EMAIL: 
Email: SHIFT BID 05-19-2025 

Kip Abraham-Knowles 
(Club Area Rep) 

(214) 497-9856 Kip@cwa6001.org 
 

Club 
 

William Amaya-Club (469) 235-1444 William.amaya@me.com Club 
Lashai Braziell (214) 769-8005 Lashai.braziel@yahoo.com 1100-1930 MON-FRI 
Anita Canada (Club)| (214) 924-4199 Anita.y.canada@gmail.com Club 
Donia Chehade (817) 304-5116 Chehadedonia@icloud.com 1200-2030 THU-MON 
Terra Davis (682) 553-3467 Davisterra26@gmail.com 1330-2200 FRI-TUE 
Dorthy Donley (Dotty)-
Club 

(817) 637-4388 Dottyd321@gmail.com Club 

Sonia Elwell| (469) 371-1003 Soniaelwell@yahoo.com 1200-2030 SUN-THU 
Courtney Eutsey (940) 386-6624 Courtneyeutsey6001@gmail.com 1500-2100 SAT-WED 
Janice Fedorko (972) 841-6147 Janicelcox@gmail.com 1100-1730 SUN-THU 
Adrian Hodges (214) 524-3171 Eddypistons@yahoo.com 0600-1430 FRI-TUE 
Tiffany Hopkins (Chief 
Steward) 

(682) 422-4275 Chitownmb84@gmail.com 0630-1500 SUN-THU 

Umair Iqbal (817) 736-5261 Umair.iqbal12985@gmail.com Variable PM SAT-WED 
Franklin Katunda-Club (781) 706-8919 Franklinkatunda@yahoo.com Club 
Yvette Lopez (Club 
Chief Steward) 

(817) 727-3417 Riovalleygirl12@hotmail.com Club 

Sara Moore (214) 676-9619 Samoore987@gmail.com 1400-2230 SAT-WED 
Frederic Rouanet (504) 236-4473 Rouanet1366@icloud.com 0400-1430 WED-SAT 
Brandee Sandberg (817) 691-7071 Brandee.sandberg@gmail.com  
Pharoah Scott (Chief 
Steward)  

(972) 877-1369 Pharoahscott@gmail.com 0700-1630 SUN-MON 

Nicole Sherrell (Club)  Nicole66sherrell@gmail.com Club 
Daylene Sproles (817) 999-5555 Dsproles2003@gmail.com 1300-2130 WED-SUN 
Kacy Stevenson (Chief 
Steward) 

(562) 787-4834 Jalaa3@yahoo.com 1330-2200 SUN-THU 

Tiana Thompson (Chief 
Steward) | 

(682) 503-9266 Tianatdfwlocal@yahoo.com 1330-2200 SUN-THU 

Anntuoinett Rose 
(Area Rep) 

(314) 757-8285 Arose@cwa6001.org 0600-1430 MON-FRI 
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